THE DATASHEET OF
ICS932S401EFLFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
 ICS932S401
0921G—08/24/09

L
aaa C
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
932S401EFLF Tubes 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S401EFLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S401EGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932S401EGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
“LF” suffix to the part number denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
23
Integrated
Circuit